Lojza
kwor
Vyhlauju boj
Words & Music by kwor

Standard tuning

oJ =160

HAVE A FUN
intro

E-Gt

p—
1 6 6

7 6 6 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 9 9——9——6

B————6 6 6 9 9 9 4 6 6 6 9 9 9 4

=4 ——4—— 47 7 7 4——4— 4. —7 7—7

~

-
1

Ao g e—g g o & e g e—g g g ¢

y S S Y, SN S S — S— — S SN S S—
.

1st verse

5

—
1
6 6
e e e e e e s ] S e B e Bt
44 4 —7 77 44 4 —7 77
.

p—
1

6 6
= —— =
L= B—t 4 p— 7 7 4 4 4 7 7 7
b\

Copyright kwor 1/6

All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


XXXX
.‘ ©os oo
] .' oot
oo~
] J ©oo<t
M *nﬂ#ﬁ [e2]e>]
/‘ [e2]e>]
xR%K XXX 4
Ruay)
oo
~
7 oo
| 7
o<
~
!
Ai-. 1' oo
i 1]
# oo
< Ex AL
| i
; N oo~
xR%K XXX
| [e2]e>]
~
77 oo~
.//# 66%
<
7 oo
47» _H # oo
< # REL. oo
e
- A
< ) L L
\

2nd verse

6
6

6
6

2/6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


3/6

] il | 1 | |
o< .f Ty . .- 777CV I 00 ©
7 ] .' oo B _ P./C.. —HI Gc©
oo~ H - 7 7 7 [l 7 7 7
* NI i
] o< - 7 7 7 [ 00
Al odd At il oo | )
7 7 7 I 0000W©
LuLLw I 4- NN 7 7 7
i I ] M ®0®
i I | US| E
oo~ - 7 7 7 00000
s XXXX i — I~ Huidinas L]

o m L]

oo 7 7 —— |

oo~ || _H oo~
N 00 00W© [l 7 7 7
oo 7 7 7 _H - 7 7 7 oo~
7 o ™ e ddd
©oov 7 7 TN OELV N QCL
dn N 1] 1]
### [ -: 0000© _HI oo~
i i wiv ||[ee I
oo _H f O m ._ oniuaiuﬁiv [ QEL
oo ] ] ] 1] ] H [ 1]
©© ' O TR Il oo~
T e || 7

oo~ 7 7 7 (11T I W 000W©

i

Il R T ]
TTRRRR XXX @O
A cov & ||
7 7 [ 1] oo~ oo
oo~ n | | 7 7 7
7 7 7 SO~ oo
oo~ oo~ || 7 7 7 7 7 7

oo~
\ il I i
©oo< OO~ 777 oo
1Y T ]
oo 777 OO
Sod ] l o ]
I Om . o 11

% ]
oo oo ﬂ»‘nﬂ oo ..Wa | || Do oo

I =
L L < wd | x L L
i [ i [ X i VRN i y i

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


¥

¥ s 5 ¢

8
8
6

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

NN

e o e

full

full

A

full

14

14

14

T
I

N

B N S ) S N S—

full

13— (13)— (13)—|

13

12

13

1"

11—13—11

1—="13

13- (13)- (13)- (13)- (13)- (13)- (13)—|

12

46

1L

4—6—4

4—6—38

4—6

24— 2

2—4

- . —— -

48

full

full

full

1

1

11

4/6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


< 5

-

-

ke

' -

50,

16

16

16

16

16

13

16

13

16

13

16

13

16

13

16

3
o]

%
T

15

15

15

15

15

16

13

16

3
O

16

13

16

3
o

16

13

16

- *

Y

il

*
1

'/n 5214‘;31 ¥

xR R

14

14

14

14

14

14

16

13

16

13

16

13

16

13

16

13

outro

!_|I_|¥_|I_|

= = =
4
4

—r—r——7—7—7—7— 6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6—1 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 |

A9 9 9 9 9 o9 9 9 [ s 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 | 7—7—7—7—7—T—7— 71—
B—9 99 -9 -9 -9 9 9 | 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 | 71—71—T—1—7—1—1—T—

/= . =

— /1 /1

99 9 9 9 9 99 | 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

4— 4 A4 A 4 4 6 L 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 1 6 6 6—6—6—6—6—6—

/0 60[ [ I [ I [ I [ [
g |

6—6—6—6—6—6——6——38

‘A 6 6 6—6—6——6—6 8 | 9999 9 9 9 9 | 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

B—
~

. —_—_——

\
N
)

—
L
¥

]

55 5 5 &5 5 5 5 | 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 | 7 7 7 7 77 77

A 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 | 6 6 66— 66 8 | 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 |
8B7—7—71—-7—-7-7-7-7——6 -6 —6—6—6—6—8 | 99999999

~

5/6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


= = =~

. = =

63

6—6——38

g—8 8 8 8 8 8 -8 | 7—7—7—7—7—7—7—7—|  6—6—6—6—6—6—8

6—6—6—6—6—6—6—6— 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | 4 4 4 4

4— 46

‘A 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 | 7 7 7 77 7—7—71— | 66— 6—6

B——

= . .

I_||_|’_¥I_!

N

M e

[Toltelep}

9
9
7

7—7—7—7—7—7—7—7—1 6 666 6—6—6—6— 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 |

/A~ 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 [ s 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 | 7 7 77— 77— 77— |
B—9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 -9 | 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 86— 7—7—1—1—T—1—[—T—

A 6 6 66— 6— 68

'B——6—6—6—6—6—6—8
4— 44— 4 4 4 6
b\

71

6/6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


